2V025
2V130
2V250
◆ Specifications
Model
Fluid
Orifice size
Cv

06 08 10
15 20 251/2 3/4 1
◆ How to Order
Rated voltage
DC12V DC24V 50/60Hz
AC110V
AC24V
AC220V50/60Hz AC380V50/60Hz 50/60Hz
1/8 1/4 3/8
※ Note): Please consult us for other voltage and port size.
2 Port Solenoid Valve
www.anssion.com 2-037
Series 2V
VF
SY
SYJ
4V100
4V200
4V300
4V400
VT307
VP
3V
2W
2WH
2P
VFA
SYA
4A100
4A200
4A300
3A100
3A200
3A300
3L
4L
4H
SL,SH
4HV
HV,K
3FM
3F
4F
FV
MSV
MOV
JM
TAC
HSV
RE
ASC
KA
ACV
KS
QE
Manifold
2L
2V
1/2
22 1/8 (1/4 )″ ″
59.5
2-M4 0.7×1.5
30 1/8 (1/4 )″ ″
70
72
18.5
49
3/8 (1/2 )″ ″
23
102 73.4
3/4 (1 )″ ″
◆ Dimensions